



BILL TO: REDWOOD MULTIMODAL 1765 N ELSTON AVE, SUITE 301 CHICAGO, IL 60642 INVOICE DATE: 06/16/2025 INVOICE #: R95986 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/16/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/13/2025		2525 Schuetz Rd, Maryland Heights, MO 63043 - 201 Distribution Dr, Carlisle, PA 17013			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00

TOTAL

\$2,050.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

				MC #:	944686 Direct x108	(630)485-7370
BILLING DETAILS						
Transflo Velocity:	1					
Email: pod@redwoodlog	istics.com		Redwood Loa	d# 369790	1	
POD, Lumper receipt (if application	able) and this signed rain nvoice and rate con amo n and quick pay options	ounts must match or will lead to	Redwood l	Email: rruh	98-8288 x828	odlogistics.com
Note:						
	on must be signed	prior to pick up and must b	e accompanied with th	ne load paper	work for pa	ayment.
Description	F	Rate	Quantity	Extended Co	ost	-
Line Haul		\$1,640.00	1.0	0		\$1,640.00
On Time Delivery		\$410.00	1.0	0		\$410.00
	ne Delivery \$410.00 1.00 Balance Payable: \$2		\$2,050.00			
Truck Requirements	Truck Type: '	Van	Leng	th: 53.00 Feet		
Pick						#1
2525 Schuetz Rd Maryland Heights	s, MO 63043	Earliest: 6/13/2025 16:30 Latest: 6/13/2025 16:30 Note: DRY VAN ONLY Apri		verages : 45,42 RIVER MUST BE		SCALE DRIVER
			15th to October 14th - DF EUP TO 45,500 LBS. SHIP GEFORE LEAVING SHIPP CED ON THE TRAILER I EENING FORM UPON AR SHIPPER AND RECEIVE ARKED AND SIGNED BY QUESTED WITHIN 72 HOU WOOD WHILE AT DELIV WOOD WHILE AT DELIV JRS OF DELIVERY. FAIL RED, FOOD GRADE TRA D BREAK THE SEAL. ONI PPLIED BEFORE LEAVI d the driver is responsible consible for the product of D BROUGHT TO YARD AN ER SUSPENSION WILL B	RIVER MUST BE PER MIGHT LC ER, DRIVER IS DOORS. FACILI RIVAL "MACRO R: DRIVERS AF THE LOCATION JRS OF IT OCC /ERY. FAILURE /ERS ARE RES ERY. LUMPER F IRE TO DO SO ILER, FOOD GR LIER, FOOD GR MOS SHIPPER W for his load an once it lives this ND NOT REPOV E INITIATED DO	E ABLE TO DAD MORE RESPONSI ITY WILL RE OPOINT RE RE RESPON N ON THE P URING. PAR TO DO SO PONSIBLE RECEIPT MI WILL RESU ADE, NO R OYEES MA WILL NOT L d has the ri swarehouse NERED FOR O NOT SEN	THAN THE BLE TO ENSURE EQUIRE DRIVER TO QUIRED" ISIBLE FOR APERWORK. PERWORK MUST BE WILL RESULT IN NO FOR REPORTING UST BE SCANNED ILT IN NO LUMPER OLL UP DOORS, NO Y DO SO DRIVER OAD ROLL UP ght to witness the D ON TO BRING R ON-TIME D IN A COKE, COCA-
Maryland Heights	300, PA: 0053465535 rice Center - 3442	Latest: 6/13/2025 16:30 Note: DRY VAN ONLY April MUST BE ABLE TO SCALE TENDERED WEIGHT. ****E THE SEAL HAS BEEN PLA COMPLETE HEALTH SCRI ****DETENTION POLICY AT GETTING IN/OUT TIMES M/ DETENTION MUST BE REG SCANNED AND SENT WIT DETENTION PAID OUT*** THE LUMPER FEE TO REE AND SENT WITH IN 72 HOI PAID OUT*** SEAL REQUI ODORS DRIVER IS NOT TO MUST CONFIRM SEAL IS A DOORS! If this is a live loar loading. Live loads are resj LOAD TO A YARDIF LOAL DELIVERY, 60-DAY CARRII COLA OR RED CLASSIC T REDWOOD FREIGHT.	15th to October 14th - DF EUP TO 45,500 LBS. SHIP GEFORE LEAVING SHIPP CED ON THE TRAILER I EENING FORM UPON AR SHIPPER AND RECEIVE ARKED AND SIGNED BY QUESTED WITHIN 72 HOU WOOD WHILE AT DELIV WOOD WHILE AT DELIV JRS OF DELIVERY. FAIL RED, FOOD GRADE TRA D BREAK THE SEAL. ONI PPLIED BEFORE LEAVI d the driver is responsible consible for the product of D BROUGHT TO YARD AN ER SUSPENSION WILL B	RIVER MUST BE PER MIGHT LC ER, DRIVER IS DOORS. FACILI RIVAL "MACRO R: DRIVERS AF THE LOCATION JRS OF IT OCC (ERY. FAILURE (ERY. LUMPER F JRE TO DO SO LER, FOOD GR Y PEPSI EMPL NG SHIPPER W of or his load an once it lives this ND NOT REPOW E INITIATED DO Y. PENALTY FO Beve	E ABLE TO DAD MORE RESPONSI ITY WILL RE OPOINT RE RE RESPON N ON THE P URING. PAR TO DO SO PONSIBLE RECEIPT MI WILL RESU ADE, NO R OYEES MA WILL NOT L d has the ri swarehouse NERED FOR O NOT SEN	THAN THE BLE TO ENSURE EQUIRE DRIVER TO QUIRED" ISBLE FOR APERWORK. PERWORK MUST BE WILL RESULT IN NO FOR REPORTING UST BE SCANNED LT IN NO LUMPER OLL UP DOORS, NO Y DO SO DRIVER OAD ROLL UP ght to witness the DO NOT BRING R ON-TIME D IN A COKE, COCA- SO IS DNU FOR ALL #2

CARRIER CONTRACT &

RATE CONFIRMATION

Carrier: Zigi Freight Inc. DBA Royal3 Inc

Attention: Asta .

By signing this agreement or by picking up and taking possession of the shipment the CARRIER agrees to all the terms and conditions as outlined in this rate confirmation and the transportation agreement and this rate confirmation, the Agreement shall control. Further, no charges or amendments to this rate confirmation will be binding unless BROKER approves such changes in writing prior to the CARRIER taking possession of the shipment. In accordance with 49 CFR § 392, 9 and 49 CFR § 393, 100 et al., the CARRIER and its drivers are solely responsible for verifying the contents, conditions, loading, weight, proper weight distribution per axle, blocking, bracing, and securement of each load for transportation. CARRIER and its drivers are solely responsible for attaching a seal either provided by the shipper or by the CARRIER to each shipment and ensuring the seal is not tampered or broken during transit. Bills of Lading (BOL) must indicate the seal number and "SEAL INTACT" AT THE TIME SHIPMENT IS DELIVERED. Shipments which are pre-loaded and sealed or whereas the driver is not permitted on the dock to witness the loading or counts are required to be marked on the BOL with "SHIPPER LOAD AND COUNT". CARRIER acknowledges and agrees the CARRIER is liable for the full invoice value of the shipment or any part thereof due to loss or damage. CARRIER shall notify BROKER immediately in the event any exception is listed on the BOL, the seal is broken due to a regulatory inspection, delay in the transportation of the shipment, or there is an incident or accident during transit. FOOD GRADE NOTICE: Due to federal, state and local regulations which govern food grade commodities, if the shipment report indicating that required temperatures were maintained at all times during transports. If the customer denies the right of salvage or there is no right of salvage or there shipment and no salvage will be allowed. To the extent that any sh
--

Agreed to this day of, 2025 By:Sign) Name:(print)	Truck#/Trailer #: Pro #:	Driver Name: Cell #:
---	-----------------------------	-------------------------

No amendments to this rate confirmation will be binding on Transportation Solutions Group dba Redwood Multimodal unless approved in writing prior to Carrier's acceptance of the shipment.

ATTENTION MOTOR CARRIER

Methods for Submitting Paperwork

All carriers must submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation all together at the time of uploading/emailing.

Below are the methods to submit paperwork for payment:

- 1. Transflo (Preferred Method to get paid faster) existing Transflo Velocity users, please use Broker ID: TSGNV
- 2. Email send all paperwork to pod@redwoodlogistics.com
 - a. Only include one load per email
 - b. All documents must be attached: carrier invoice, signed POD, lumper receipt (if applicable) and signed rate confirmation
 - c. Documents must be PDF or TIF files
 - d. Only POD@redwoodlogistics.com can be the recipient of the email (Do NOT include other email addresses. If you include additional email addresses your documents will not be received)

If you do not submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation together all at the same time of uploading/emailing, payment will be delayed.

Methods for Payment Inquiries & Quick Pay

In order to ensure efficient payment to our carrier partners, Redwood has teamed up with Triumph Pay.

- 1. Please visit the Triumph Pay website, www.TriumphPay.com, to sign up, provide payment information, and explore Quick Pay options.
- 2. If you are not currently being paid via ACH, please visit <u>www.Triumphpay.com</u> to sign up for payments by ACH.
- 3. If you require support, you can reach out to Triumph Pay Carrier Success Team by calling (866)912-2763 or Info@TriumphPay.com.
- 4. Questions/Problems/Escalations/Rate Verifications/Payment Status Inquiries SHOULD NOT be submitted to the POD email inbox. They will not be seen or replied to as the POD email inbox is not monitored.
- 5. All rate verifications MUST be done through the booking carrier rep listed on this rate confirmation.
- 6. Questions/Escalations issues should be sent to APInquiries@redwoodlogistics.com

							C	54			
Date: 06	/13/20	25 16:2	7:06		5 15	BILL	OF LADING		Pa	age 1 o	f 1
SHIP FROM Name: Refresco Beverages US Inc. Address: St. Louis Plant 2525 Schuetz Road Maryland Heights MO 63043 SID#: 2180					Bill of Lading Number: 85688156 Shipment No: 53465535 Load No.:7616573898						
a chine and the	2100					171211-86	Trip#:0001				
Name: PCNA CARLISLE SERVICE CENTER Address: 1301 DISTRIBUTION DR						CARRIER NAME: TRANSPORTATION SOLUT Trailer Number: 94938 Seal Number(s): 0709540					
CID#: Attenti	2001 on:	5655			FOE	B: 🗆	SCAC: Pro Number:	TSGN	A		
				ARGES BI			Delivery Date		/13/2025		
Name: TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS GROUP Address: LLC DBA REDWOOD MULTIMODAL					Coman Customer PO: Freight Charge Terms: (freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) Prepaid Collect _XX 3rd Party						
SPECIAL IN Alternate		S: eight Orde	r Number:7	4310300		449442 - 1844 1943 - 1944 1943 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 1944 - 194	(checkbox) unde CHEP:	PECO: _	Lading: with an s of Lading	ttached	
							Brownboard: AIR BAGS	VOID H	ILLERS		
	MER ORD LV #)	BR #	PKGS		TOMER ALLET	/ Must	Deliver 5-Di	ONAL SHI git ation	LPPER INFO 4-Digit PO Type	5-Di	git t.
8393	3848421				Y N		21		DFUED ATTV	No	
	and and		and to	S. A. Mark	Y N Y N			Circi	e appropriete sele	ction upon	inspecti
		22			Y N Y N		eights are sho		to la		4
GRAN	D TOTAL	6		45629							\$ ×1.1
н	HU	PKG	PKG	WEIGHT		BR INF	COMMODITY D	RACRIPTI	ON	NMFC	CLASS
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WIIIGHT	(x)	Commoditie handling c	s requiring special or a pr. stowing must be so ma safe	additional can rked and pack	re or attention in	· #	CIASE
25	PL	3,125	PL	45629			Beverages-F	ull good	ls	72160	60
		11			a had a	Арро	Intment Time	13	0051		
	ale e		6	1.4.4		Arriv	al Time 6	13	1423		
1		3. SA		14.34		Depa	ture Time 6/	13	1630		1.14
25		3125		45629		- and -	GRAND	TOTAL		A set	
(1			1 1		_	COD Amount: \$	a sector of the sector] Prepaid:	п	4
Ó	tu	bru	er	6/16	25		Fee Terms: C Customer chec				
RECEIVED, su agreed upon in writ rates, classificati SHIPPER S This is to materials a packaged, r in proper of	bject to in ing between ons and rul IGNATURE certify th are properl marked and condition f	dividually of the carries that have /DATE at the above y classified labelled and or	tetermined r r and shippe <u>e been estab</u> Irai	or damage ates or contra r, if applical lished by the ler Loaded: y Shipper y Driver	acts that ble other carrier Er	have been wise to and are reight Cou By Shipp By Drive	er r/Pallets	the declared clared value of CARRIER SJ Carrier ack required pla response in carrier has	te, shippers are r value of property of the property is IGNATURE/PICKU nowledges receipt acards.Carrier cer formation was made the Department of	equired to as follows specifical IP DATE of packages tifies emer available Transporta	state : ly state and gency and/or tion
transportat applicable Department Organic ite	regulation of Transpo	s of the	ot M	1. PC		d to cont]By Drive		documentation	esponse guide book on in the vehicle. Ceived in good ord	or equival Property de	scribed